

Pachet

I.D.: 42860864

Data publicarii	23.05.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.292,94 RON - 1.292,94 RON

Descriere: 1.BEC ECONOMIC buc 14 10.08 141.12 2.LACAT buc 8 5.04 40.32 3.ELECTROZI 2.5 KG 14 14.28 199.92 4.VOPSEA NEAGRA 0.75L cut 12 11.76 141.12 5.MATURA SORG buc. 4 8.40 33.60 6.MATURA NUIELE buc. 2 4.20 8.40 7.DILUANT 0.9L buc 4 7.56 30.24 8.LAVETA BUMBAC buc. 40 1.26 50.40 9.BANDA IZOLIER buc. 4 2.10 8.40 10.INSECTICID 400 ML buc. 10 11.76 117.60 11.TABLA NEAGRA 1X2M;3MM buc. 2 210.08 420.16 12.CORNIER 30X30X3;6ML/BUC buc 1 37.82 37.82 13.TUB NEON 18 W buc. 10 5.04 50.40 14.PENSULA 70 MM buc 4 3.36 13.44
